
A900 AUDIO USB OF OPENING THE WORD        4.95

CUSTOMER ACCOUNT # __________________________ 

Bill To: __________________________________________ 

Street Address: ___________________________________ 

City: __________________ State: ______ Zip: __________ 

Contact Phone: ___________________________________ 

E-mail: __________________________________________ 

Name of Church: ___________________________________

Order Blank 
Winter, 2025-26 

 

December, January, 
February 

To assure delivery in 
time for next quarter, this 
order should be mailed 
by October 20.

WAY, TRUTH, AND LIFE SERIES 
Herald and Banner Press 

Box 4060 • Overland Park, KS 66204 
Phone: (913) 432-0331 
FAX: (913) 722-0351 
Toll Free: 1-800-315-0331 
E-mail: hbpress@heraldandbanner.com 
Web: heraldandbanner.com

Per Per 
Quantity Description  Quarter Total  Quantity Description Quarter Total

BEGINNER — AGES 2-5

PRIMARY — AGES 6-7-8

PRETEEN — AGES 9-10-11

YOUTH — Junior High/High School 

N100 BEGINNER TEACHER’S HELPER

B200 BEGINNER PUPIL WORKBOOK

N500 SEALS (1 pkg. for 4 students)

N600 TEACHER’S PACKET

P100 PRIMARY TEACHER’S GUIDE 

P200 PRIMARY STUDENT WORKBOOK 

N500 SEALS (1 pkg. for 4 students) 

P600 RESOURCE PACKET 

P100 PRETEEN TEACHER’S GUIDE 

Y100 LIFELINES FOR YOUTH TEACHER 

Y200 LIFELINES FOR YOUTH

J200 PRETEEN STUDENT WORKBOOK 

N500 SEALS (1 pkg. for 4 students) 

P600 RESOURCE PACKET

ADULT DEPARTMENT

TAKE HOME PAPERS

SPANISH 

A100 ADULT TEACHER’S INSIGHTS 

A200 ADULT STUDENT

A500 LARGE PRINT ADULT STUDENT

A400 LESSON LEAFLET

A700 OPENING THE WORD (A Daily Devotional)

B300 BEGINNER’S FRIEND

E300 EXPLORERS — grades 1-6

Y300 YOUTH COMPASS —Jr.-Sr. High

A300 GEMS OF TRUTH — Adult

Subtotal $

Subtotal $

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

Date: _____________________________________ 

Filled: ____________________________________ 

Paid on this order: ___________________________

S 
H 
I 
P 
 

T 
O

Digital (no postage)

Deduct 2% cash discount on any order over $20.00 when payment 
accompanies order. 

AC700 ATTENDANCE CHARTS  
for 1 year, stars included

CB2700 CLASS BOOK, No. 2 (for 50 names)

CB1700 CLASS BOOK, No. 1 (13 or 24 names)

ST700 SUNDAY SCHOOL RECORD 
for Secretary Treasurer

Postage and Handling Charge:  Orders under $35.00 add $10.00. 
Between $35.00 and $50.00 add $12.50. 

Over $50.00 add 25% (Maximum $75.00).

5.75

6.95

6.50

4.95

2.95

12.95

6.50

4.95

2.95

12.95

6.50

4.95

2.95

12.95

8.50

5.95

4.25

7.50

2.95

4.95

5.75

5.75

3.50

  3.95

12.65

A800 LARGE PRINT OPENING THE WORD         7.50 

6.95

GRAND TOTAL

Email Address: ___________________________________

––– N100 @ $6.50 
 

––– P100 @ $6.50 
 

––– Y100 @ $8.50 
 

––– A100 @ $6.95 
 

––– A200 @ $4.25 
 

––– A700 @ $4.95

––– A600 POWERPOINT @ $9.95  
Downloadable Presentation to Accompany Adult Teacher’s Insights

(          )

SPECIAL ITEMS 

SA100 PERSPICACIA MAESTRO ADULTO

SA200 ESTUDIANTE ADULTO

6.95

4.25

5.75


