CUSTOMER ACCOUNT #         Bill To:         Street Address:         City:       State:         Zip:         Contact Phone:       (         E-mail:			Order Blank Winter, 2025-26 December, January, February  To assure delivery in time for next quarter, this order should be mailed by October 20.			25-26 anuary, 'y ivery in arter, this	WAY, TRUTH, AND LIFE SERIES  Herald and Banner Press  Box 4060 • Overland Park, KS 66204  Phone: (913) 432-0331  FAX: (913) 722-0351  Toll Free: 1-800-315-0331  E-mail: hbpress@heraldandbanner.com  Web: heraldandbanner.com			
Name of S   H   I   P   T   O	Church:			,			FOR OFFICE USE  Date: Filled: Paid on this order:			
Quantity	Description	Per Quarter	Tot	al	Quantity		Description	Per Quarter	Tot	al
BEGINNER — AGES 2-5						E PAPERS				
	N100 BEGINNER TEACHER'S HELPER	6.50					NNER'S FRIEND	5.75		
	B200 BEGINNER PUPIL WORKBOOK	4.95					ORERS — grades 1-6	5.75		
	N500 SEALS (1 pkg. for 4 students)	2.95					H COMPASS —JrSr. High	5.75		
	N600 TEACHER'S PACKET	12.95					G OF TRUTH — Adult	5.75		
PRIMARY — AGES 6-7-8					SD	SPANISH				
FN	P100 PRIMARY TEACHER'S GUIDE	6.50			J JF	_	SPICACIA MAESTRO ADULTO	6.95		
		4.95				SA200 EST	UDIANTE ADULTO	4.25		
	P200 PRIMARY STUDENT WORKBOOK				SD	ECIAL IT				
	N500 SEALS (1 pkg. for 4 students)	2.95			36		DAY SCHOOL RECORD	6.95		Π
	P600 RESOURCE PACKET	12.95				for S	Secretary Treasurer	3.50		
PRETEEN — AGES 9-10-11						CB1700 CLASS BOOK, No. 1 (13 or 24 names) CB2700 CLASS BOOK, No. 2 (for 50 names)				
	P100 PRETEEN TEACHER'S GUIDE	6.50			-	AC700 ATT	3.95			
	J200 PRETEEN STUDENT WORKBOOK	4.95					year, stars included	12.65		
	N500 SEALS (1 pkg. for 4 students)	2.95			Subt	Subtotal				
P600 RESOURCE PACKET 12.95					Deduct 2% cash discount on any order over \$20.00 when paccompanies order.					
YOUTH — Junior High/High School				Subtotal				\$		
	Y100 LIFELINES FOR YOUTH TEACHER	8.50					•			
	Y200 LIFELINES FOR YOUTH	5.95			Postage and Handling Charge: Orders under \$35.00 add \$  Between \$35.00 and \$50.00 add \$			\$12.50.		
AD	ULT DEPARTMENT				ļ		Over \$50.00 add 25% (Maximum \$	75.00).		
	A100 ADULT TEACHER'S INSIGHTS	6.95			Digital (no postage)					
	A200 ADULT STUDENT	4.25				—— A600 POWERPOINT @ \$9.95 Downloadable Presentation to Accompany Adult Teacher's Insights				
	A500 LARGE PRINT ADULT STUDENT	7.50			N100 @ \$6.50             A100 @ \$6.95					
	A400 LESSON LEAFLET	2.95			P10	00 @ \$6.50	A200 @ \$4.25			
	A700 OPENING THE WORD (A Daily Devotional)	4.95			Y10	00 @ \$8.50	A700 @ \$4.95			
	A800 LARGE PRINT OPENING THE WORD	7.50			Email	Address:				
	A900 AUDIO USB OF OPENING THE WORD	4.95			GRA	ND TOTA	\L			
					ь					